1
®
EL5411T
FN6837.1Data Sheet October 8, 2009
60MHz Rail-to-Rail Input-Output
Operational Amplifier
The EL5411T is a high voltage rail-to-rail input-output
amplifier with low power consumption. The EL5411T

• Battery-powered Applications
• Portable Equipment
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER
(Note)
PART
MARKING
PACKAGE
(Pb-Free)
PKG.
DWG. #
EL5411TIREZ 5411TIRE Z 14 Ld HTSSOP M14.173A
EL5411TIREZ-T7* 5411TIRE Z 14 Ld HTSSOP
Tape and Reel
M14.173A
EL5411TIREZ-T13* 5411TIRE Z 14 Ld HTSSOP
Tape and Reel
M14.173A
EL5411TILZ 5411TIL Z 16 Ld TQFN L16.4x4F
EL5411TILZ-T7* 5411TIL Z 16 Ld TQFN
Tape and Reel
L16.4x4F
EL5411TILZ-T13* 5411TIL Z 16 Ld TQFN
Tape and Reel
L16.4x4F
*Please refer to TB347 for details on reel specifications
NOTE: These Intersil Pb-free plastic packaged products employ